New Glarus Fire District

Special Meeting New Glarus Firehouse 25 September 2023 6:30 pm

AGENDA

- 1. Proof of Posting: New Glarus Fire Station; New Glarus Village Hall; New Glarus Post Office
- 2. Call to order
- 3. Approval of Agenda
- 4. Public Appearances
- 5. Payroll Services
- 6. Schedule Next Meeting 9 October 2023
- 7. Any Other Concerns of the Board
- 8. Adjourn

Posted: New Glarus Fire Department New Glarus Village Hall New Glarus Post Office

Kent Anderson

New Glarus Fire District Secretary